O6opyaosaHue: MLUC 19233 ( E2213.003.01)

Cxema: Cxema 6a3oBast

48— @

N —
o o ELITECH
29 30 31 30 293224 253334 35 3637383940414243 4445 6 46 47 N

QH ):,3 gjiu_ﬁ) MLIC 19233

— = ﬂﬂﬂj ( E2213.003.01)

m—

52 51 47 50 49 6

\ 90

=91
1 1807.002800 BUHT M6x16 nesbin screw M6x16 left 1
2 1807.002850 Mopowwsa polish dish 1
3 1807.002900 CerMeHT LLETKN KOPOTKMIA short swob 1
4 1807.002950 YacTb OCHOBaHUSA Ancka brush part 1
5 1807.003000 OCHOBaHWe Aucka NnacTukoBoe plastic disc base 1
6 1807.003050 Camopes ST3.9x14 Screw ST3.9x14 28
7 1807.003100 CermMeHT LWeTKN ANUHHBI long swob 1
8 1807.003150 MpyxuHa Spring 4
9 1807.003200 Konbu0 7x1,5 “0’ring 7%1.5 4
10 1807.003250 Camopes ST3.9x12 Screw ST3.9x12 4
11 1807.003300 Ban BbixogHoM Shaft 1
12 1807.003350 LWapwvk ctansHom 3 Steel Ball 3 1
13 1807.003400 CanbHuk 16x24x3 oil seal ring 16x24x3 1
14 1807.003450 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip 22 1
15 1807.003500 MoawnnHmk Bearing 61900 1
16 1807.003550 Kpebllwka pegyktopa Front cover 1
17 1807.003600 Mpoknaaka Oil seal ring 1




18 1807.003650 LLlecTepHsi GonbLuas Big gear 1
19 1807.003700 Konbuo ctonopHoe Circlip 10 1
20 1807.003750 MNoawmnHuk 697 Bearing 697 2
21 1807.003800 Camopes ST4x10 Screw 4x10 8
22 1807.003850 KonbLo ctonopHoe 9 Circlip 9 1
23 1807.003900 Kpblilwika noawmnHmka Bearing cover 1
24 1807.003950 MoawwunHuk 609 Bearing 609 2
25 1807.004000 KonbLio cronopHoe Circlip 24 2
26 1807.004050 Ban Spindle class!] 1
27 1807.004100 LecTepHsi 6ornbLuasi KOHUYeckast Cone-shaped gear 1
28 1807.004150 Kopnyc peaykTtopa Gear box 1
29 1807.004200 CoeauHeHne KpbILWKW LWapHUpHoe Knuckle Joint cover 2
30 1807.004250 CanbHuk Oil seal ring 2
31 1807.004300 LWapHup Knuckle joint 1
32 1807.004350 Kpblwka anektpoasuraTens Motor cover 1
33 1807.004400 Potop Rotor 1
34 1807.004450 LLleTkn komnnekT 5x9x13,5 2 wTt Carbon brush 5x9x13.5 1
35 1807.004500 LLleTkoaepxaTens Brush holder 2
36 1807.004550 Kpblwka weTtkogepxatens Brush cover 2
37 1807.004600 Konbuo nbinesawuTHoe Dust seal ring 1
38 1807.004650 MoawwunHunk 607 Bearing 607 1
39 1807.004700 MbInbHUK Bearing holder 1
40 1807.004750 HednekTop Fan shroud 1
41 1807.004800 Cratop Stator 1
42 1807.004850 BawwTa kabens Calbe Sheath A 2
43 1807.004900 Kopnyc anektpoasuratens Motor house 1
44 1807.004950 Camopes ST3.9x9,5 Screw ST3.9x9.5 2
45 1807.005000 Kpblwka kabenbHoro otceka Electric box cover 1
46 1807.005050 Baxum kabens Wire Clamp 3
47 1807.005100 WHpykTop Inductance 2
48 1807.005150 MpoBog 23cm Wire with Socket 23cm 1
49 1807.005200 Kpblwka 3agHsas Back cover 1
50 1807.005250 HednekTop 2 Wind board 1
51 1807.005300 BuHT M4x25 Screw M4x25 4
52 1807.005350 Camope3 ST3.9X60 Tapping screw ST3.9X60 2
53 1807.005400 BuHT Screw ST3.9x60 2
54 1807.005450 BTYyIKa Screw holder 2
55 1807.005500 KpoHwTeH neeas Yactb Head handle-Left 1
56 1807.005550 dukcaTop Pin holder 2
57 1807.005600 Kpennexue B cbope Fastening assy 1
58 1807.005650 Tpybka msirkas 47cm Soft tube 47cm 1
59 1807.005700 KpoHwwTenH npaBas YacTb Head handle-right 1
60 1807.005750 Camope3 ST3.9x12 Screw ST3.9x12 8
61 1807.005800 MbiNbHMK Guide tube of dust A 1
62 1807.005850 yNoTHUTENb Seal mat 1
63 1807.005900 CynnopT npaBas YacTb right bend clamp 1
64 1807.005950 LTt 6x28 Kpyrnbin 6x28 round pin 1
65 1807.006000 Camopes ST3.9x14 Screw ST3.9x14 18
66 1807.006050 Mposopa 47 cm Cable 47cm 1
67 1807.006100 npoBOA COEANHUTENbHBIN 67CM Connecting line 67cm 1
68 1807.006150 Pyuka cpegHsis npasas Mid-handle right 1
69 1807.006200 Pyuka 3agHas npasas Back handle-right 1
70 1807.006250 MepexoaHuk nbinecoca Vacuum adaptor 1
71 1807.006300 Pyuyka 3agHsis nesas Back handle-left 1
72 1807.006350 Pyuka cpegHsas nesas Mid-handle left 1
73 1807.006400 Kabenb ¢ Bunkon Cable piug+cable 1
74 1807.006450 BawwTa kabens Cable Sheath B 1
75 1807.006500 BebikniouaTens Switch 1
76 1807.006550 KoHpeHcatop Capacitor 1
77 1807.006600 Wrndpt 2x12 Pin2X12 1




78 1807.006650 Tsra Bblknovatens Switch pole 1
79 1807.006700 NpyXuHa BbIKMoYaTens Switch spring 1
80 1807.006750 KypOK Swtich button 1
81 1807.006800 MnaTta perynupoBKky CKOPOCTH Speed control 1
82 1807.006850 LWTaHra Teneckonuyeckas Stretch tube 1
83 1807.006900 CynnopT nesas YyacTb left lamp holder 1
84 1807.006950 Pblvar 3axvma Folding clasp 1
85 1807.007000 LLTndpT KpyrnbIA 6x23.5 round pin 1
86 1807.007050 KonbLo 3KCLEHTPUKOBOE Eccentric wheel 1
87 1807.007100 [aiika M6 Nut M6 1
88 1807.007150 BuHT M6X35 Screw M6X35 1
89 1807.007200 Camopes ST2.9X10 Screw ST2.9X10 1
90 1807.007250 KOXYX Namnbl NeBbiii left clamp 1
91 1807.007300 Koxkyx namnbl C LWapHMpOM npasblii right clamp 1
92 1807.007350 INNamna cBeToanoaHas LED light, wire length100mm 1
93 1807.007400 BuHT M4x30 Screw M4X30 4
94 1807.007450 Waii6a 4 Flat 4 4
95 1807.007500 KpoHLuTeH 6ok namnbl npaBbIi right clamp block 1
96 1807.007550 KpoHLwTenH 6ok namnel NeBbI left clamp block 1
97 1807.007600 laika M4 Nut M4 4




